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1| 28/7/2020 | 1803863823 |CHRISTIAN FIORITI CM SRLS 02685770691 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.287.846,85 €|  2870527|C43D20001470009
2| 28/7/2020 | 1049377021|DOMENICO ALESSANDRINI | ALESSANDRINI DOMENICO 02678610698 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.286.846,85 €|  2870640|C53D20001820009
3| 28/7/2020 739428575|LUCA DI FRANCESCHINO 22'I:IC,':"'IE:,%;AST(;’NR;LOESANITARIO FISIOESSENZA | 01977760675 | 100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.285.846,85 €| 2871163 |C93D20001490009
4| 28/7/2020 | 1988758521 |VLERIA SALINI SALINI VALERIA 02061780678 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.284.846,85 €|  2871217|C53D20001830009
5| 28/7/2020 830485941 | NICOLA IMBIMBO PAIM S.A.S. DI IMBIMBO NICOLA & C. 02267650683 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.283.846,85 €|  2871233|C43D20001480009
6| 28/7/2020 | 1951604151 WAHEED SAJIAD :E’gﬁg,\f::rflt’?}’:ﬁ_f&?&gﬁg&i&?ﬂg: 02670110697 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.282.846,85 €|  2871241|C29120000990009
7| 28/7/2020 127233426 | mauro DI CAMPLI SAN VITC| PAONE LUCA 02680250699 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.281.846,85 €|  2871253|C43D20001490009
8| 28/7/2020 716158175 ANNA MARIA POTALIVO POTALIVO ANNA MARIA 02682510694 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.280.846,85 €|  2871266|C53D20001840009
9| 28/7/2020 | 1005821044 |ALESSIO SACCUTI BROKEENERGY SRLS 02062920679 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.279.846,85 €|  2871290|C23D20001140009
10| 28/7/2020 | 1397393043 |ANDREA MIANI MIANI ANDREA 02279870683 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.278.846,85 €|  2871296|C23D20001150009
11| 28/7/2020 | 1793183550|SABATINO DE LUCA CED & SERVIZI CONTABILI - RENOVATIO SRLS | 02057730679 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.277.846,85 €| 2871301 |C13D20002360009
12| 28/7/2020 | 2033516585|ERMANDO COLANGELI JAMMIN SNC di Colangeli Ermando & C. 02271600682 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.276.846,85 €|  2871306|C73D20001560009
13| 28/7/2020 988779711 | GABRIELE DI MARCO DI MARCO GABRIELE 02064280676 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.275.846,85 €|  2871315|C53D20001850009
14| 28/7/2020 | 1313982517|IRENE MARCHETTI ROSANNA FIORI DI MARCHETTI IRENE 02286420688 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.274.846,85 €| 2871377 C79J20000580009|
15| 28/7/2020 | 1059891869 |SETTIMIO SFAMURRI STOCK & AFFARI SRLS 02060450679 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.273.846,85 €|  2871341|C53D20001850009
16| 28/7/2020 548572809 | ALMA XHANI CARWASH S.A.S. DI XHANI ALMA 02679770699 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.272.846,85 €| 2871345 C29J20000980009|
17| 28/7/2020 | 1596552530 |MATTEO DI GATI GOLOSITA' SRLS 02074120664 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.271.846,85 €|  2871354|C13D20002370009
18| 28/7/2020 | 1396320491 |Marcello Paolucci Efgi"é%?:qféggﬁéo ENRICO CAMILLO E 02682730698 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.270.846,85 €|  2871359|C13D20002380009
19| 28/7/2020 135029829 | DANIELA CARMEN ~ |OROSAN OROSAN DANIELA CARMEN 02061200677 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.269.846,85 €|  2871361|C23D20001160009
20| 28/7/2020 | 1756011695|FEDERICO FLOCCO FGF LAB DI FLOCCO FEDERICO 02687530697 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.268.846,85 €|  2871364|C83D20002090009
21| 28/7/2020 586241534 | ANTONELLA SAMMARCO PIU CLIMA di SAMMARCO ANTONELLA 02282410683 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.267.846,85 €|  2861992|C79120000520007
22| 28/7/2020 799818675| ANNA MARIA CASACCIA CASACCIA A. DAL 1963 S.R.L. 02083250668 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.266.846,85 €|  2861985|C39120000560007
23| 28/7/2020 874316518| STEFANO PIERGALLINI ;‘Tiiii% COSTRUZIONI DI PIERGALLINI 02272410685 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.265.846,85 €|  2861989|C79120000530007
24| 28/7/2020 80384348 | GIOVANNI GRANATELLO GEMELLI SRLS 02667540690 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.264.846,85 €|  2861995|C59120000450007
25| 28/7/2020 | 2145689634|VALERIA SPINOZZI EMOZIONI A COLORI DI VALERIA SPINOZZI 02062280678 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.263.846,85 €|  2861998|C69120000560007
26| 28/7/2020 78929085 |FILOFTEIA ILEANA | GHENCEA FREESTYLE 2.0 SNC 02264690682 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.262.846,85 €|  2862000|C73D20001340009
27| 28/7/2020 243631166 | GIUSEPPE CAROSELLA CAROSELLA GIUSEPPE 02678970696 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.261.846,85 €|  2862001|C13D20002280009
28| 28/7/2020 | 1218033695 ARLENE BUCCI SUN ACTION ON THE ROAD SRL SEMPLIFICATA | 02272330685 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.260.846,85 €| 2862002 |C73D20001350009
29| 28/7/2020 465071667 | FELICE DANESE FELIX EVENTI SRLS 02266160684 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.259.846,85 €|  2862916|C23D20001030009
30| 28/7/2020 | 1755546480|VINCENZO VENDITTI VENDITTI VINCENZO 02675420695 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.258.846,85 €|  2862924|C53D20001810009
31| 28/7/2020 155655665 | BRUNO CARLETTI QI;IIY;%' BA."gEgGHIERA CARLETTL S.A.S. DI 02278260688 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.257.846,85 €|  2862933|C49120000810009
32| 28/7/2020 600571767 EMANUELE PARIS PARIS EMANUELE 02274300686 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.256.846,85 €|  2863006|C23D20001040009
33| 28/7/2020 | 1322862892|MARIA FATIMA TARQUINI TARQUINI MARIA FATIMA 02073720662 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.255.846,85 €|  2863132|C13D20002310009
34| 28/7/2020 175616087 |annalisa persia persia annalisa 02076440664 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.254.846,85 €|  2863165|C63D20001090009
35| 28/7/2020 478095444 | TOMMASO CORNELI HOLIDAY RENDEZ-VOUS 1 S.R.L. 02062360678 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.253.846,85 €|  2863292|C79120000550009
36| 28/7/2020 71883174 | GIANFRANCO CORNELI HOLIDAY RENDEZ-VOUS 2 S.R.L. 02062370677 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.252.846,85 €|  2863526|C79120000560009
37| 28/7/2020 912857004| Giammarco Capanna CAPANNA GIAMMARCO 02272730686 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.251.846,85 €|  2863806|C73D20001470009
38| 28/7/2020 | 1853245327|ANNALISA MARRONI img;ﬁg‘:’“ PICCOLA TEATINA DI MARRONL 02679180691 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.250.846,85 €|  2863824|C33D20001500009
39| 28/7/2020 410718312 ANGELA CAPOSANO ’é[f;éﬁfﬂ“,‘\"mffsi”““ccmERE SNCDIDI | 45780170685 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.249.846,85 €| ~ 2864132|C43D20001430009
40| 28/7/2020 | 1237662087|DAVIDE CHIUST D.C. INVESTMENT SRLS 02265060687 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.248.846,85 €|  2864392|C23D20001060009
41| 28/7/2020 | 1957372799|Giulio Mastrogiuseppe | MEDIACTIVO SRLS 02082720661 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.247.846,85 €| 2864526 C59J20000460009|
42| 28/7/2020 | 1754213617|MARCO GIUSTI IMI IMPIANTI TECNOLOGICI di GIUSTI MARCO | 02273550687 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.246.846,85 €| 2864702 |C43D20001450009
43| 28/7/2020 826897622 | JOHN GIANNANTONIO | TRATTORIA PRIMAVERA SRLS 02682150699 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.245.846,85 €| 2864807 C79J20000570009|
44| 28/7/2020 | 1843795545|SYLVIE ASSOGNA ASSOGNA SYLVIE 02062170671 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.244.846,85 €|  2864924|C73D20001510009
45| 28/7/2020 | 2069723183|ROMINA TRISTANI TRISTANI ROMINA 02074830668 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.243.846,85 €|  2861909|C43D20001390009
46| 28/7/2020 960082478 MORENO TERENZIANI MT DI TERENZIANI MORENO 02074810660 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.242.846,85 €|  2862898|C13D20002290009
47| 28/7/2020 737169036 | VALERIO VALENTINI TERMOIDRAULICA DI VALENTINI VALERIO 02681810699 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.241.846,85 €|  2862932|C73D20001360009
48| 28/7/2020 | 1100575543 MATTEO DI MARCO PARRUCCHIERI 2.0 DI MATTEO DI MARCO 02076130661 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.240.846,85 €|  2862947|C13D20002300009
49| 28/7/2020 | 1690812818/ ANTONIETTA DI VIRGILIO GSTYLIST SRLS 02678510690 |  100,0000| 1.034,10 €|19.239.812,75 €|  2863001|C33D20001490009
50| 28/7/2020 575434121 | GABRIELE SCORRANO SAGITTARIO SRLS 02259920680 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.238.764,66 €|  2863015|C73D20001370009
51| 28/7/2020 | 1590145898|GABRIELE SCORRANO OYSTER SRLS 2259930689 100,0000| 1.048,09 €[19.237.716,57 €| 2863126 |C73D20001380009
52| 28/7/2020 438087455| GABRIELE SCORRANO RAGGIO DI SOLE SRLS 02259900682 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.236.668,48 €|  2863147|C73D20001390009
53| 28/7/2020 | 1604718771|GABRIELE SCORRANO SURPRISE SR0S 02259940688 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.235.620,39 €|  2863155|C73D20001400009
54| 28/7/2020 254707152 | ANTONELLA CORDONE ITALIA SRLS 02259950687 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.234.572,30 €|  2863172|C73D20001410009
55| 28/7/2020 | 1263442400|ANTONELLA CORDONE AZZURRA SRLS 02259960686 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.233.524,21 €|  2863405|C73D20001420009
56| 28/7/2020 | 1146920197|ANTONELLA CORDONE MAKALU SRLS 02259990683 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.232.476,12 €|  2863419|C73D20001430009
57| 28/7/2020 38905635| ANTONELLA CORDONE SATURNO SRLS 02259910681 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.231.428,03 €|  2863559|C73D20001440009
s8| 28/7/2020 975293635| ANTONELLA CORDONE ORTLES SRLS 02259970685 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.230.379,94 €|  2863672|C73D20001450009
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s9| 28/7/2020 197403065 | ANTONELLA CORDONE MERCURIO SRLS 02259980684 |  100,0000| 1.048,09 €|19.229.331,85 €|  2863683|C73D20001460009
60| 28/7/2020 563431158| ARMANDO CARDONE HOSTARIA DEL CASTELLO S.R.L.S. 02675190694 |  100,0000| 1.084,80 €|19.228.247,05 €|  2863933|C73D20001490009
61 28/7/2020 570845719 | BARBARA LALLONI Qémﬁi?fﬁ” A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA | 05061350670 | 100,0000| 1.204,09 €[19.227.042,96 €| 2863997 |C23D20001050009
62| 28/7/2020 | 1101309787|GIOVANNI BRAVI G&G SRLS 02009040664 |  100,0000| 1.792,76 €|19.225.250,20 €|  2864152|C13D20002320009
63| 28/7/2020 352116733|CARLO SALVATORE GIOCHI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 02266600689 |  100,0000| 1.803,46 €|19.223.446,74 €|  2872657|C63D20001120009
64| 28/7/2020 | 1138821174|FEDERICO DI GIROLAMO EEIMO BAR SNC DI DI GIROLAMO FEDERICO & | 05679570698 | 100,0000| 2.009,99 €[19.221.436,75 €| 2872808 |C73D20001570009
65 28/7/2020 205989433 | MORENO TROIANO LA NOSTRA GRIGLIA SRL 02274230685 |  100,0000| 2.164,95 €|19.219.271,80 €|  2864167|C33D20001510009
66| 28/7/2020 | 1098578310|GIOVINA MAZZOCCHETTI  |DAL NONNO PESCATORE S.R.L.S. 02278310681 |  100,0000| 2.324,46 €|19.216.947,34 €|  2872739|C23D20001170009
67| 28/7/2020 | 1254913732|SANDRO NEPA SN81 MOTORSPORT DI SANDRO NEPA 02059850673 |  100,0000| 4.150,05 €|19.212.797,29 €|  2864402|C93D20001480009
68| 28/7/2020 157413865 | CIOFANI FRANCESCO AROTEX SRLS 02464030978 |  100,0000| 7.512,83 €|19.205.284,46 €|  2872901|C73D20001580009
69| 28/7/2020 | 1861961752|DAVIDE AMMIRATI GRUPPO DAAM SRLS 02276920689 |  100,0000| 8.918,85 €|19.196.365,61 €|  2872915|C29120001000009
70| 28/7/2020 | 1992288086 COSTANTINO COLLEVECCHIO  |CM RENT S.R.L. 02059150678 |  100,0000| 9.800,25 €|19.186.565,36 €|  2872943|C73D20001590009
71| 28/7/2020 793867677 giulia matricardi giulia matricardi osteopata 02528620699 |  100,0000| 750,00 €|19.185.815,36 €|  2864547|C23D20001080009
72| 28/7/2020 475349644 MATTEO MANCINELLI MATTEO MANCINELLI 01979100672 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.184.815,36 €| 2864676 |C13D20002330009
73| 28/7/2020 739556691 | FRANCESCO PROIA PROIA FRANCESCO 01850470665 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.183.815,36 €|  2864741|C33D20001520009
74| 28/7/2020 | 1813879507|Antonella D'Andrea Antonella D'Andrea 01899470684 |  100,0000| 750,00 €|19.183.065,36 €|  2861878|C23D20001020009
75| 28/7/2020 | 2064303990 gianfreda fabrizio ma.de in italy ristrutturazioni di gianfreda fabrizio| 02007700665 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.182.065,36 €|  2861999|C53D20001800009
76| 28/7/2020 | 1358106416/ ARMANDO ROCCHIO gééih'}%isaiﬁggo SNCDIDILELLO PAOLO & | 45646320693 | 100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.181.065,36 €|  2863823|C73D20001480009
77| 28/7/2020 617826199| ADALGISA SALVATORE SALVATORE ADALGISA 02055520692 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.180.065,36 €|  2863982|C43D20001420009
78| 28/7/2020 | 1110984573|ALFIO RANALLI LOTTOPIRAMIDI SRLS 02624210692 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.179.065,36 €|  2864162|C73D20001500009
79| 28/7/2020 | 1298396185 VALENTINA GEREMIA BEAUTE' DI VALENTINA GEREMIA 02235940687 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.178.065,36 €|  2864393|C23D20001070009
80| 28/7/2020 839266850 | Alessandro Paglia Deopen Srls 02069320667 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.177.065,36 €|  2864512|C43D20001440009
81| 28/7/2020 | 1209411647|LORENZO MURANO LORENZO MURANO 02270680685 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.176.065,36 €|  2864573|C23D20001090009
82| 28/7/2020 959299745 | FRANCESCO RAMASSONE RAMASSONE FRANCESCO 00437780687 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.175.065,36 €|  2868622|C63D20001100009
83| 28/7/2020 836339322 MARIANNA GOFFI GOFFI MARIANNA 02046460669 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.174.065,36 €|  2868645|C13D20002340009
84| 28/7/2020 652784393|Gemma Michetti GEMMA Michetti 01964980674 |  100,0000| 750,00 €|19.173.315,36 €|  2868796|C23D20001100009
85| 28/7/2020 | 1589128407|BASILE ORLANO BASILE ORLANDO 00892540675 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.172.315,36 €|  2868945|C73D20001520009
86| 28/7/2020 | 1252642068|NICOLA DI BLASIO DI BLASIO NICOLA 01262280686 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.171.315,36 €|  2869008|C23D20001110009
87| 28/7/2020 303197582 | DESIREE DE PETRIS STUDIO SEDICI DI DE PETRIS DESIREE 01914030687 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.170.315,36 €|  2869065|C23D20001120009
88| 28/7/2020 | 1416672031 MONICA GIUSEPPINA|CHIOLA MC MODA SRLS 02611920691 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.169.315,36 €|  2869245|C23D20001130009
89| 28/7/2020 819765200 MASSIMILIANO CAMPLONE CAMPLONE MASSIMILIANO 01683700684 |  100,0000| 750,00 €|19.168.565,36 €| 2869609 |C63D20001110009
90| 28/7/2020 | 1090491660|GIULIO MARCOZZI XDATA SERVIZI SAS DI GIULIO MARCOZZI & C. | 01833680679 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €[19.167.565,36 €| 2869663 |C43D20001460009
91| 28/7/2020 | 1875044718|LUIGI CHIAVAROLI CHIAVAROLI LUIGI 02202370686 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.166.565,36 €|  2869685|C73D20001530009
92| 28/7/2020 925707601 | MICHELE ARMENIA ARMENIA IMMOBILIARE di Michele Armenia 01432110664 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.165.565,36 €| 2869856 |C13D20002350009
93| 28/7/2020 | 1777282896|CAMILLO BARISCI BARISCI CAMILLO 02276520695 |  100,0000| 1.000,00 €|19.164.565,36 €|  2869928|C73D20001540009




